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Technische Daten
Item no EAN

Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
MaReinheit

Lange (1)

Lange (1)

Lange (12)
Verpackungsmenge 1
Verpackungsmenge 3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
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7331541106771
07331541106771
045317454

St.

55 mm

17 mm

27 mm

5

70
06414905260843
06414905260850
06414905260867
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